  245 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2016
Stainless steel spur gear
SSG
ØM
ØP
ØD 8 12
20
ØA

0.254
1.250
0.134
1
0.104
Torque and power indication
Nm
kW
StS
304L brass fibre
For 50 teeth at 1000 rpm
Dimensions in mm
304L stainless steel
Teeth pcd Outside Boss Bore Price each
 Part number Z ØP ØD ØM ØA 1 to 5
SSG1-12-304L 12 12 14 14 6 25,99 F
SSG1-15-304L 15 15 17 12 8 26,66 F
SSG1-16-304L 16 16 18 12 8 28,08 F
SSG1-18-304L 18 18 20 15 8 28,96 F
SSG1-20-304L 20 20 22 15 8 29,04 F
SSG1-22-304L 22 22 24 15 8 30,18 F
SSG1-24-304L 24 24 26 15 8 30,30 F
SSG1-25-304L 25 25 27 15 8 30,97 F
SSG1-26-304L 26 26 28 15 8 32,30 F
SSG1-28-304L 28 28 30 15 8 33,58 F
SSG1-30-304L 30 30 32 20 8 31,41 F
SSG1-32-304L 32 32 34 20 8 37,17 F
SSG1-36-304L 36 36 38 20 8 41,95 F
SSG1-40-304L 40 40 42 20 8 45,52 F
SSG1-44-304L 44 44 46 20 8 48,88 F
SSG1-48-304L 48 48 50 20 8 52,05 F
SSG1-50-304L 50 50 52 30 10 55,70 F
SSG1-54-304L 54 54 56 30 10 60,61 F
SSG1-56-304L 56 56 58 30 10 61,68 F
SSG1-60-304L 60 60 62 30 10 69,60 F
SSG1-64-304L 64 64 66 30 10 76,93 F
SSG1-66-304L 66 66 68 30 10 88,38 F
SSG1-70-304L 70 70 72 30 10 93,05 F
 Gears available up to this size
SSG1-590-304L 590 590 592 Dimensions: contact us on request
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -12% On request
Our other products